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Regardless of what they may or may not feel forced to do, do you
think Boris Johnson does or does not want there to be a general
election?

He does want there to be an election 43 | 52 43 57| 49 45 52 35 [ 36 38 48 52| 48 38 51 44 45 37 45
He does not want there to be an election 32 | 31 36 24| 30 35129 34 |29 32 32 31|30 34 22 32 31 35 35
Don'tknow 25 |17 21 19| 21 19|19 31 |35 29 20 17| 22 28 28 24 24 27 20

Regardless of what they may or may not feel forced to do, do you
think Jeremy Corbyn does or does not want there to be a general
election?
He does want there to be an election 37 | 30 47 40| 47 31139 36 |40 36 40 36| 40 33 38 38 36 36 42
He does not want there to be an election 39 | 57 32 33| 32 53141 37 |25 35 43 49| 39 39 35 42 38 36 42
Don'tknow 24 | 13 21 27 21 15119 28 3 29 17 15| 21 28 27 20 26 28 16

As far as you are aware, how much, if any, progress has been
made towards agreeing a new Brexit deal with the EU since
Boris Johnson became Prime Minister?

A greatdeal 2 3 1 1 1 3 2 2 1 3 1 2 2 2 3 2 1 2 3

A moderate amount 9 |16 4 5 3 15 | 10 8 6 8 9 11| 8 10 7 12 10 7 4

TOTAL GREAT DEAL / MODERATE AMOUNT 11 (19 5 6 4 18 112 10 7 11 10 13| 10 12 10 14 11 9 7
Asmallamount 18 [ 26 10 9 12 25118 18 |23 15 19 19| 19 16 15 20 18 17 16

None whatsoever 55 | 41 73 75| 74 41 (58 52 [ 49 55 58 55| 56 53 59 52 53 55 61
TOTAL SMALL AMOUNT / NONE WHATSOEVER 73 | 67 83 84| 86 66 |76 70 |72 70 77 74|75 69 74 72 71 72 7
Don'tknow 16 | 13 12 9 9 16 |12 21 |21 19 12 14) 14 19 16 13 19 19 16
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Thinking about Boris Johnson's attempts to renegotiate the
Brexit deal with the EU, which of the following do you think is
closest to the truth?
Boris Johnson believes he can successfully renegotiate a deal with
the EU that he would be happy with and Parliament would accept, 23 | 40 12 17| 14 36|22 24 (13 19 25 33|23 23 18 25 23 25 18
and he is attempting to do so
Boris Johnson does not believe it is likely he can renegotiate a deal
with the EU that he would be happy with and Parliamentwould 19 | 30 12 12| 12 30 (21 18 (18 17 20 24| 21 17 16 21 19 19 18
accept, but that he has to try for it
Boris Johnson does not believe it is possible he can renegotiate a
deal with the EU that he would be happy with and Parliament would
accept, and is only pretending to do so in order to make it look like he
tried
Something else 4 3 4 1 3 4 5 4 7 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 6 3 5
Don'tknow 20 |11 19 8 12 16 | 16 25 33 25 15 12| 15 28 20 17 22 26 18

33 |16 52 63| 59 14 137 30 |29 35 37 28|38 26 42 33 31 27 41
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